Event #6 @ Willamette Pass, OR

Sunday, August 7, 2016

1 STP
2 NFT/SK
3 SK
4 BS
5 FS
6 ASP
7 NFT/BS
8 FSP
9 BSP
10 NFT/STX
11 NFT/CP
12 CP
13 SSP
14 CSP
15 CP
16 SSM
17 DS
18 FS
19 ESP
20 CP
21 CP
22 SMF
23  NFT/CP
24 BS
25 FSP
26 XP
27 EM
28 ESP
29 NFT/BS
30 FSP
31 ASPL
32 ESP
33 FSP
34 CP
35 FP
36 FP
37 EM
38 FP
39 STS
40 ASL
41 CSP
42 NFT/FP
43 AS
44 HS
45 STS
46 SMF
47 HS
48 NFT/ES
49 STS
50 HS
51 XP
52 FS
53 FP
54 EM
55 NFT/SSM
56 XP
57 SSM
58 STXL

Steve Wynne
Nathan Korstad
Nathan Korstad
Isaac Viel

Ryan LeBlanc
Tim Steck
Lorin Mueller
Lorin Mueller
Jeffrey Fields
Alex Paraskevas
Bert Jacobson
Bert Jacobson
Marvin Wodtli
Bill Randleman
Nicholas Kerbs
Sean Glaab
Patrick O'Donnell
Mike Strande
Justin Pokorny
Jason Braunberger
Zeph Uusitalo
Garrett Cogburn
Zeph Uusitalo
Russ Walters
Bonnie Mueller
Doug Drouet
Ryan Allen

Ron Aasted
Jennifer Mueller
Jim Mueller
Peggy Steck
Chris Pokorny
Jennifer Mueller
DaWayne Kerbs
Keith Olsen
Jeremy Dey
Larry Nelson
Jeremy Bunker
Jeff Rundberg
Hope Mueller
Bruce Harmon
Jeremy Bunker
Jerry Shultz

Ed Thompson
David Mills
Dillon Jager
Josh James
Blake Lovejoy
Basil Snyder
Ken Stevens
Aaron Shelton
Sean Kato
Morgan Smith
Jeff Childers
Jim Kell

Brad Moffett
Ryan Rink
Melissa Malish

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club
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15 Mustang White
Shifter Kart

Shifter Kart

16 Subaru STI Silver

15 Mustang Green

08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
16 Ford Focus RS Blue
03 Ford Focus Red

05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
13 BRZ Grey

83 Camaro Yellow

83 Camaro Yellow

15 Corvette Z06 red

06 Mazda MX-5 Blue
85 Camaro Gray

07 Solstice Gray Z06

16 WRX White

13 BMW M3 white

11 Mustang GT Black
85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
86 Merkur XR4Ti Gray
01 Civic Red

Alex's BRZ

86 Corvette Red

03 Ford Focus Red

82 VW Jetta Blue

97 Subaru WRX Green
89 Mustang White

16 Ford Focus RS Blue
03 Ford Focus Red

08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
99 Mustang Red

03 Ford Focus Red

85 Camaro Gray

08 RX8 Blue

08 RX8 Blue

10 Brunton Stalker Gray
86 Nissan SX blue

95 Civic Red

09 Porsche Silver

06 Miata MX5 blue

86 Nissan SX blue

08 Porsche Cayman Silver
12 Prius Black

92 Miata Red

01 Intergra LS Black

02 Focus Red

94 Miata Black

88 CRX White

04 Accord Silver
Scirrocco

BMW 555 grey

240 Z

83 VW Rabbit Black

04 Corvette Red

99 VW Sirrocco blue

93 Toyota MR2 White
06 Mazda Speed 6 black

41.709
42.119
42.195
42.220
42.558
42.620
42.682
42.754
43.285
43.356
43.405
43.413
43.597
43.662
43.668
43.723
43.892
43.924
44.023
44.069
44.092
44.193
44.211
44.269
44.433
44.634
44.752
44.885
45.144
45.567
45.599
45.629
45.721
45.729
45.729
45.799
45.868
45.944
46.218
46.310
46.421
46.451
46.685
46.872
46.872
46.990
47.087
47.170
47.259
47.399
47.590
47.709
47.842
47.845
47.858
47.863
47.963
48.105

0.411
0.487
0.512
0.850
0.912
0.973
1.046
1.577
1.647
1.696
1.705
1.889
1.954
1.960
2.015
2.184
2.216
2.314
2.361
2.383
2.484
2.502
2.561
2.725
2.926
3.044
3.177
3.436
3.859
3.891
3.920
4.013
4.020
4.021
4.090
4.159
4.235
4.509
4.601
4.712
4.742
4977
5.164
5.164
5.281
5.378
5.461
5.551
5.690
5.882
6.001
6.134
6.136
6.150
6.155
6.255
6.397
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59 ES

60 NFT/FP
61 DSP

62 EM

63 STS

64 GS

65 HSL

66 EM

67 FP

68 CP

69 SMF

70  SMF

71 XPL

72 STR

73 NFT/HS
74 NFT/STU
75 HS

76  CSPL

77 NFT/OSPO
78 NFT/OSPO

79 NFT/SSM
80 NFT/STX
81 BM

Blake Lovejoy
Alex Gross
Amanda Evans
Jennifer Ocker
Rafael Jimenez
Dana Zimmer

Deborah Thompson

Jace Ocker
Alex Gross

Jerry Braunberger
Austin Laczkowski
Chelsea McConnell

Karen Drouet
George Ross
Steven Brantley
Jamie Rink
Steven Brantley
Sarah Fields
Randy Poole
Randy Poole
Robert Tebow
Chy Vo

Tony Chilton
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94 Miata Black

85 Toyota Mr2 Red

12 Mazda speed 3 White
83 GTI Orange

95 Honda Civic Red

15 Red Focus

12 Prius Black

83 GTI Orange

Black Mitsubishi

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
90 Civic Red

90 honda Civic Red

82 VW Jetta Blue

94 Miata Black

89 HOnda Prelude Red
04 Miata Silver

89 Honda Prelude Red
94 Miata White

95 Camaro Green

95 Camaro Green

99 Corvette Black

13 Scion FR-S Red
Sports Racer White

48.174
48.372
48.699
48.766
48.872
48.889
48.918
48.938
48.963
49.344
49.414
49.494
49.502
49.938
50.173
50.391
51.349
51.511
52.486
53.025
61.602
68.944
103.473

6.465
6.663
6.991
7.058
7.163
7.180
7.210
7.230
7.255
7.635
7.705
7.785
7.794
8.229
8.465
8.682
9.640
9.803
10.778
11.316
19.894
27.236
61.765



